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U-19 Championship
2020/21 24th round, Match #162

Friday, 01.05.2021, 12:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 20°C.

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

1 : 0

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

1 Puzankov Tymur
2 Havryliuk Nazarii
3 Hulko Illia (C)
4 Faryna Marian
5 Bako Kristian
6 Rosputko Oleksandr
7 Svitiukha Denys
8 Hlushchenko Anton
9 Honcharuk Danylo
10 Siheiev Kyrylo
11 Veklenko Artem

Substitutes
12 Tvardovskyi Denys
13 Kapinus Dmytro
14 Savchenko Roman
15 Losenko Ivan
16 Sholar Artem
17 Udod Danylo
18 Mykytyshyn Artur
19 Shostak Denys
20 Bendera Ivan

Coach
Ratulutra Oskar

12 Kinareikin Yakiv
3 Stelmashchuk Maksym
44 Popov Bohdan
21 Holovatskyi Daniil (C)
14 Boiko Danylo
10 Matiushenko Ivan
11 Kopyl Serhii
77 Lebediev Serhii
99 Svystun Kristian
9 Ovsiannik Mykyta
7 Butich Yaroslav

Substitutes
1 Khoma Bohdan
17 Hudov Hryhorii
19 Shvydenko Denys
4 Faidor Artem
18 Mysliai Maksym
22 Yaniuk Danylo
87 Kravchenko Yaroslav
89 Kobelchuk Maksym

Coach
Bytsiura Viktor

Referee:
Sadovyi Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Andrusiak Anton
Assistant 2:
Sliusar Yevhen
4th Official:
Honcharuk Andrii
Referee Observer:
Rodionenko Mykhailo
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 24th round, Match #162
Friday, 01.05.2021, 12:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 20°C.

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 1 : 0 «Dnipro-1» Dnipro
8' 3 Stelmashchuk Maksym

7 Svitiukha Denys
18 Mykytyshyn Artur 15'

33' 9 Ovsiannik Mykyta

4 Faryna Marian 37'

8 Hlushchenko Anton 43'

45' 10 Matiushenko Ivan

45+1' 3 Stelmashchuk Maksym

46' 11 Kopyl Serhii
89 Kobelchuk Maksym

8 Hlushchenko Anton
15 Losenko Ivan 46'

56' 9 Ovsiannik Mykyta
87 Kravchenko Yaroslav

6 Rosputko Oleksandr
19 Shostak Denys 57'

59' 77 Lebediev Serhii
18 Mysliai Maksym

18 Mykytyshyn Artur 61'

11 Veklenko Artem
16 Sholar Artem 62'

63' 14 Boiko Danylo
19 Shvydenko Denys

71' 21 Holovatskyi Daniil

75' 7 Butich Yaroslav
22 Yaniuk Danylo

18 Mykytyshyn Artur
20 Bendera Ivan 78'

87' 44 Popov Bohdan

90+2' 19 Shvydenko Denys

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


